
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

PIC

1

2

1

2

3

4

1

3

4

2

5

6

3

5

1

2

3

4

7

5

4

5

1

2

8

6

7

8

3

9

6

7

10

11

8

9

No.

97

6

14

52

00

24

92

23

28

9

44

42

99

54

39

4

59

21

47

13

178

61

56

17

7

46

62

37

95

18

88

19

5

91

89

03

Class

EP

EP

FP

FP

EP

EP

GTL

FP

FP

GTL

EP

EP

GTL

FP

HP

HP

HP

HP

EP

HP

GTL

GTL

B-Spec

B-Spec

EP

HP

HP

HP

B-Spec

HP

FP

FP

HP

HP

FP

FP

Name

Kevin Leigh

Michael Galati

Peter Morton

Mason Workman

Greg Kasprzyk

Rick Kavitski

Kyle Disque

Mark McAllister

David Strittmatter

James Gregorius

Garry DeLea

Madison Bolden

Bob Dowie

Scott McAllister

Mike Ogren

Ron Bartell

Stephanie Funk

Sam Moore

Don Walsh

Dan DeBell

Graham Fuller

Wilson Wright Jr

Felix Borodaty

Taylor Handwerk

Matt Miller

Johannes Krauss

Greg Plush

Jason Stine

Mac Korince

Jason LaManna

Daniel Thiel

Stewart Wright

Gib Stine

Tom Broring

Charlie Campbell

Curtis Wood

Member_ID

258602

140099

229714

223903

344755

330767

338115

180427

142188

434917

234787

239151

142559

452297

401430

29914

190583

101401

223440_1

189023

464790

58899

387302

476974

240557

9091

129919

421091

461226

220810_4

70640_3

286324

51302

228991

285427

153405_1

Region

WDC

NEO

OVR

OVR

NEP

NEP

PHL

FLR

NOV

FLR

NER

NER

NNJ

FLR

CFR

NER

NER

CCR

SUS

GLN

WDC

GLN

GLN

NEP

NEO

NYR

WDC

NEO

WNY

FLR

FLR

CIN

CNY

WDC

MHR

OZMT

Hometown

Harrisonburg VA

North Olmsted OH

Milford MI

Reynoldsburg OH

Pittston PA

Freeland PA

Philadelphia PA

Webster NY

Akron OH

Lakeville NY

Essex CT

South Windsor CT

Chester NY

Brockport NY

Spring Hill FL

Madbury NH

Greenfield MA

Kannapolis NC

Orrtanna PA

Trumansburg NY

Martinsburg WV

Stockbridge MA

Madison NJ

Jim Thorpe PA

Canal Fulton OH

Prattsville NY

Reston VA

Broadview Heights OH

Ridgeway ON

Ontario NY

Webster NY

Cincinnati OH

Cazenovia NY

Derwood MD

Corry PA

Ozark MO

Laps

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

6

4

4

Best Tm

2:10.230

2:11.763

2:11.785

2:13.700

2:12.435

2:12.537

2:13.175

2:14.080

2:14.407

2:14.384

2:14.417

2:14.291

2:14.124

2:16.385

2:19.133

2:17.294

2:20.932

2:21.573

2:20.757

2:24.761

2:23.422

2:23.541

2:27.116

2:26.431

2:25.555

2:27.711

2:26.523

2:28.753

2:31.819

2:31.958

2:26.427

2:32.633

2:34.883

2:22.456

2:12.111

2:24.565

Total Tm

21:37.462

21:51.554

21:51.989

21:58.931

21:59.230

22:00.249

22:01.438

22:06.693

22:11.937

22:12.300

22:18.675

22:19.519

22:20.222

22:37.324

22:45.358

22:49.785

23:11.576

23:17.392

23:20.504

23:37.448

23:39.225

23:43.229

23:50.741

23:50.935

23:57.942

21:39.512

21:40.282

21:59.243

22:04.875

22:18.335

22:18.388

22:29.189

22:33.154

16:29.736

10:41.790

11:33.781

Sponsor

Hoosier/Carbotech/JBS Racing

REDLINE HOOSIER TIRE

Creative Threads Inc.

Hoosier / Planet Miata / Mazdaspeed

RDK Engineering Inc. / Mazdaspeed / Hoosier / Carbotech

Toyota TRD / Hoosier Tire / The 71 Crowd

McAllister Sign/JPM

Hoosier Tire

Livonia Redemption Center

Groton Tire and Auto/The Thompson Club/Michael J Fox Foundation

BoldenMotorsports

Village Auto Works

Jennifer McAllister Back to Bare Basics

fwdracingguide.com/Protech Services

Hoosier Tires

Brookside Animal Hospital/Greenfield Auto Specialists

Hoosier Tire/Bavarian Motors/OPM

Classic Auto

Layer Cake Wine

Morgan's Custom Classics Purcellville VA

Indian Summer Racing / HighMark Development / Vital Racing

bimmertools.com

Kryderacing/Waltons Auto Parts

Downey's Vintage Garage

Hoosier/Red Line Oil/Six Shooter Coffee/Stinnett Padrutt & Aranyosi/Taylor Race/Capital Planners

Mac Korince Racing/Hoosier Tire

ActionCam

Wright Brothers Racing

Stine Motorsports

West Michigan Imports

Campbell Brothers Racing/Jesse Prather Mtrspts/ Hoosier/Carbotech Brakes

Dubros Motorsport/Automotive Archeologist

Make-Model

1997 BMW Z3/White

2000 Honda S2000/RED

1962 Lotus Super 7/Green/Silver

1992 Mazda Miata/Black/Blite

BMW

1994 Mazda Miata/Red\Black

1994 Toyota Tercel/White

1992 Mazda Miata/White

1976 Lancia Scorpion/Yellow

1985 Mazda RX7/White & Blue

1995 Mazda Miata/White/Red

1980 Mazda RX7/Blue

Nissan 200SX/Yellow

1983 Volkswagen Rabbit GTI/Black

1987 Volkswagen Scirocco/Red

1962 MG Midget/blue/white

1987 Honda CRX/Gold/orange/bur

1986 Honda Civic Si/white

Mazda RX-7/multi

1971 Volvo 142E/Green/Yellow

1990 Honda CRX/Red

2006 Nissan sentra/orange

2008 Mini Cooper/Maroon/White

2012 Mini Cooper/White

1986 Mazda RX-7/Blue

1980 Volkswagen Scirocco/Blue

Nissan 510/White/Blue

1961 Austin Healey Sprite/Silver

2008 Mini Cooper/Orange

1983 Volkswagen Rabbit/Not Orange

1992 Mazda Miata/white

1988 Honda CRX Si/Yellow

AH Sprite/Yellow

1977 Triumph Spitfire/Black

1993 Mazda Miata/white

1963 Alfa Romeo Giulia/Red

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Time Provisional 1438              Time Final 1520

New Track Record (2:17.294) for HP by Ron Bartell.

Printed: 6/25/2016 3:17:31 PM

Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Chuck Dobbs, Chief Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Glen Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

14.092

Avg. Speed

84.904

Best Lap Tm

2:10.230

Best Speed

93.988

Best Lap by

97 - Kevin Leigh

2016 US Majors Tour at Watkins Glen

Gp 1 EP, FP, HP, GTL, B-Spec

Gp 1 Race 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Race (20:00 Time) started at 14:06:30

Watkins Glen "Long Course" 3.400 Miles

6/25/2016 12:35 PM

US Majors Tour

June 24-26, 2016

Official
Race Results
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Pos

Not classified

DNS

DNS

DNS

PIC

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

117

70

69

Class

B-Spec

GTL

EP

Name

Taylor Handwerk

Bryan Floyd

Yiannis Tsiounis

Member_ID

476974

188186

379718

Region

NEP

CIN

NYR

Hometown

Jim Thorpe PA

Clarion PA

New York NY

Laps Best Tm Total Tm Sponsor

bimmertools.com

Yushino

Make-Model

2012 Mini Cooper/White

1998 Nissan 200SX/Blue/yellow

1999 Mazda Miata/Blue

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Time Provisional 1438              Time Final 1520

New Track Record (2:17.294) for HP by Ron Bartell.

Printed: 6/25/2016 3:17:31 PM

Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Chuck Dobbs, Chief Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Glen Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

14.092

Avg. Speed

84.904

Best Lap Tm

2:10.230

Best Speed

93.988

Best Lap by

97 - Kevin Leigh

2016 US Majors Tour at Watkins Glen

Gp 1 EP, FP, HP, GTL, B-Spec

Gp 1 Race 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Race (20:00 Time) started at 14:06:30

Watkins Glen "Long Course" 3.400 Miles

6/25/2016 12:35 PM

US Majors Tour

June 24-26, 2016

Official
Race Results
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